
11th IHF Men's Youth World Championship 2025 Egypt

Final Round, Quarterfinals

Team A

A Denmark
Team B

B Iceland
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Cairo Cairo Stadium 14.8.2025 17:00 9000 84

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 17 32 30

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

0/1
1

8:11
2

54:13
3

58:31
1

28:26
2

38:42
3

3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 POULSEN Carl

2 POULSEN Jeppe 1 1

4 KJARGAARD Kasper 3

5 DALAGER Jacob 2

8 DARLING SORENSEN Emil 2

9 NYGAARD JESPERSEN Frederik 5

10 HANSEN Oscar 6 D

11 GRAM AGGERSBJERG Villads 2

14 BOYSEN MOLDRUP Magnus 6

15 BANG KROG Snorre 1

17 BUNDGAARD PETERSEN Gustav

18 FRANK Silas

20 DALSGAARD Johannes

25 HANSEN Emil 2

31 JORGENSEN Mads 2

33 JENSEN Alexander 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 SIGURDARSON Jens

4 SINDRASON Gardar Ingi 8

7 GUNNARSSON Ingvar Dagur 1

9 BALDVINSSON Marel

10 MONTORO Daníel

11 ERLINGSSON Andri 1 1

12 ATLASON Sigurjón Bragi

13 HEIMISSON Dagur Árni 6

15 HJARTARSON Stefán Magni 2

18 GUDMUNDSSON Ágúst 8

19 FANNARSSON Dagur Leó 1

21 TEITSSON Bessi 3

22 BERGTHÓRSSON Jens Bragi 2 1

23 ADALSTEINSSON Elís Thór

28 GUDMUNDSSON Haukur

29 THORBJARNARSON Hrafn

Off A JENSEN Dennis Bo

Off B HJORTSHOJ Mads

Off C JENSEN Niels

Off D FRANK Morten

Off A RÍKHARDSSON Heimir 1

Off B AKBACHEV Maksim

Off C ERADZE Roland

Off D KRISTJÁNSSON Andres Fridrik

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

ELBELTAGY Mahmoud (EGY) MAHMOUD Hamdy Nasser 

(EGY)

Technical officials

BONIFERT Ferenc (HUN) LINDROOS Mikael (FIN)

IHF Official

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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